Tudrukud U12

1. Marietta Verst
166 1.76
0 0

Tudrukud U14

1. Katarina Verst
2.66 2.76
0 0

Tudrukud Ul16

Maria K6lamets
2.36
XXX

Neiud U18
1. Marianne Kivi
3.26 3.36
XX0 0
Caroline Lehes
3.16
XXX
Marion Kohler
3.06
XXX

Naised

Jaanikuu teivashippevoistlus

1.86
XXX

2.86
XXX

341

1. Getter Marie Lemberg

3.46 3.56

0 0
2. Marin Loo

3.06 3.16

X0 -
Reena Koll

3.71

XXX
Ildze Boktaséenoka

3.81

XXX

3.66
XXX

3.26
XX0

05.06.20011

06.03.2007

14.01.2004

06.04.2003
3.46

XXX
28.08.2002

21.10.2003

25.02.1995

17.04.1999
3.36 341
- XXX
15.11.1996

04.12.1987

TUASK

TUASK

TUASK

TUASK

TUASK

TUASK

TUASK

TUASK

KIJK VISA

LATI

Tartu, Tamme staadion
22.06.2019

1.76

2.76

NM

3.36

NM

NM

3.56

3.26

NM

NM



Poisid U14

1. Andreas Trumm
3.06 3.16
X0 0

2. Martin Trumm
2.76 2.86
0 -

3. Sten —Erik lir
246 256
0 X0

4. Jaan Junson
2.26 2.36
0 0

Mehed

1. Mareks Arents
541 5.46
X0 -

2. Elmo Oidermaa
2.66 2.76
O -

3.26

2.96

2.66

2.46

5.51
XXX

2.86
XX0

23.11.2006
3.36 3.46
XX0 XXX
23.11.2006
3.06 3.16
0 XXX
15.09.2007
2.76

XXX

11.01.2007
2.56 2.66
0 XXX

06.08.1986

02.04.1946
2.96
XXX

Peakohtunik: Harry Lemberg
Sekretar: Anastassia Verst
Korraldaja:  MTU Sport ja Elamus

TUASK

TUASK

Tartu Kalev

Réapina SK

LAT

Pdlva

3.36

3.06

2.66

2.56

5.41

2.86



